Official Results Report

IEIection : Special IWCC Bond Issue/Riverside-12-04-2012 Party : All

Official Measures Result
Measure Name: F-Shall the Public Measure of
$22,500,000 be adopted for IWCC?

Precinct

Absentee Precinct

14 BETHANY PRESBYTERIAN
16 QUEEN OF APOSTLES
AHST SCHOOL

BROADWAY METHODIST A
BROADWAY METHODIST B
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER
CARTER LAKE CITY HALL
CRESCENT CITY HALL

FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH
LAKIN CENTER

TREYNOR COMMUNITY CENTER
TRI

UMBA HALL

WALNUT LIBRARY

Grand Total:

Voted Yes
1059
109
46
40
147
129
707
42
39
215
56
64
30
46
34

2763

Voted No
190

19

17

19
553

12
44
14
10
13
16
12

932

Total
1249
128
63
44
154
148
1260
44
51
259
70
74
43
62
46

3695




Official Results Report

Election : Special IWCC Bond Issue/Riverside-12-04-2012 Party : All

Measure Name: G-Shall the Public Measure of
$14,325,000 be adopted for Riverside?

Precinct Voted Yes
Absentee Precinct 164
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER 778

Grand Total: 942

Voted No
144
505

649

Total
308
1283

1591




