Official Results Report

Election: Special IWCC Bond Issue/Riverside-12-04-2012 Party: All

Official Measures Result

Measure Name: F-Shall the Public Measure of

\$22,500,000 be adopted for IWCC?

Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
1059	190	1249
109	19	128
46	17	63
40	4	44
147	7	154
129	19	148
707	553	1260
42	2	44
39	12	51
215	44	259
56	14	70
64	10	74
30	13	43
46	16	62
34	12	46
2763	932	3695
	1059 109 46 40 147 129 707 42 39 215 56 64 30 46	1059 190 109 19 46 17 40 4 147 7 129 19 707 553 42 2 39 12 215 44 56 14 64 10 30 13 46 16 34 12

Official Results Report

Election: Special IWCC Bond Issue/Riverside-12-04-2012 Party: All

Measure Name: G-Shall the Public Measure of

\$14,325,000 be adopted for Riverside?

T			
Precinct	Voted Yes	Voted No	Total
Absentee Precinct	164	144	308
CARSON COMMUNITY CENTER	778	505	1283
Grand Total:	942	649	1591